General information about company

Scrip code

530125

Name of the company

Samrat Pharmachem Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

o G ||Te, G5 Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in
0. 0. areholding as a h cl: f riti X
No. of Total nos. |, each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Pa;tly shares : shares % of total no. of :
Category | of . paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated as [ No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) X Total
D shareholder equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as a
(111) shares . ={V)+ o % of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of 00
¢ held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | | (A+B+O)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) iL 9 1477947 1477947 |47.83 1477947 1477947 | 47.83
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2225 1611753 1611753 | 52.17 1611753 1611753 | 52.17
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(%) Employee
Trusts
Total 2234 3089700 3089700 | 100 3089700 3089700 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{lezires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptﬁ e o
. g 0 g otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr}g % assuming full shares (XII) | N e
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying " . . .. (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities x
Outstanding " " held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible : 3 sa Sa | dematerialized
n . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities 5 q _ (Y (Y form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [(XD=(VIDHX)Asa |No. [total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.83 1477947
Group
B) Public 52.17 1190043
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2667990




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as A
fuliy Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | ©ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- [ shares shares of shares . Total
Crirmguiny s Wi | s, O T W up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) ° ao
Sr. of the shareholders | equity q 5 _ Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) i || G | IPEpEsy) (VD) = gee RO, £ of
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
0, .
v) h{e/ld (VD (XT— 1?: fo C02f le:ls)s( lelSS Total Voting
V) (VD) ( ) eg: egty rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() Individualy/Hindu | 1477947 1477947 | 47.83 1477947 1477947 | 47.83
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total () 9 1477947 1477947 | 47.83 1477947 1477947 | 47.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1477947 1477947 | 47.83 1477947 1477947 | 47.83
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© flfvrz;g;:"“f"h" 1 100000 100000 |3.24 100000 100000 |3.24
(Slu)b—Total ®) 1 100000 100000 |3.24 100000 100000 |3.24
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2109 933842 933842 |30.22 933842 933842 [30.22
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 334691 334691 |10.83 334691 334691 |(10.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?fg;er 112 243220 243220 |7.87 243220 243220 |7.87
(S;)b—Total ®) 2224 1511753 1511753 | 48.93 1511753 1511753 148.93
Total Public
(Sélit‘z}];‘;g‘)ig 2225 1611753 1611753 | 52.17 1611753 1611753 | 52.17
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2234 3089700 3089700 | 100 3089700 3089700 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2234 3089700 3089700 | 100 3089700 3089700 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 RAICS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying " . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying ] Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A e
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 47.83 1477947
(Slu)b'T“al (A) 47.83 1477947
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.83 1477947
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 3.24 0
Sub-Total (B) 304 0
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 30.22 641932
(a(ii)) 10.83 334691
(e) 7.87 213420
Sub-Total (B) 48.93 1190043
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
52.17 1190043
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BC2) 100 2667990
Total (A+B+C 100 2667990

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

Lalit Damodar
Mehta

Rajesh Lalit
Mehta

Premal Lalit
Mehta

Kaushal Lalit
Mehta

Jaya Lalit
Mehta

Rupal Rajesh
Mehta

Kalpana
Premal Mehta

PAN (II)

AABPM9691E

AABPM9692H

AABPM9696D

AABPM9695A

AAHPM1755H

AAHPMS5739K

AAEPM6433D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.7

12.28

5.64

4.87

2.37

2.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Class eg:y

Total

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

13.7

12.28

5.64

4.87

3.86

2.37

2.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.7

12.28

5.64

4.87

2.37

2.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Falguni Kaushal Mehta

Megh Rajesh Mehta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKILPMS5588]

BWDPMO0880Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66400

21862

1477947

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

66400

21862

1477947

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.71

47.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

66400

21862

1477947

Class eg:y

Total

66400

21862

1477947

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.15

0.71

47.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.15

47.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66400

21862

1477947

Reason for not providing PAN







Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lloyds Securities Overseas Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.24

3.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.24

3.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.24

3.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




PAN NOT AVAILABLE - FOREIGN ENTITY




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mala R Bhavnani

Subramanian P

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPB1108B

AMBPS8931K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160701

147990

308691

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

160701

147990

308691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.79

9.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

160701

147990

308691

Class eg:y

Total

160701

147990

308691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.2

4.79

9.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.2

4.79

9.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160701

147990

308691

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

NRI - Non- Repat

NRI - Repat

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

40

39

112

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38697

2975

54673

4387

142488

243220

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

38697

2975

54673

4387

142488

243220

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

0.1

0.14

4.61

7.87

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38697

2975

54673

4387

142488

243220

Class eg:y

Total

38697

2975

54673

4387

142488

243220

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

0.1

0.14

4.61

7.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

0.1

0.14

4.61

7.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38697

2975

26373

4387

140988

213420










