General information about company	
Scrip code	530125
Name of the company	Samrat Pharmachem Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	egory No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of				
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(11)	held (V) held (V) (VI) $(V)^+$ $(V)^+$ $(V)^+$ $(V)^+$ (VI)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1477947			1477947	47.83	1477947		1477947	47.83
(B)	Public	2225	1611753			1611753	52.17	1611753		1611753	52.17
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2234	3089700			3089700	100	3089700		3089700	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities				
Category	Category of	Category Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I) shareholder (II) cc	convertible securities (Xi) Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.83					1477947	
(B)	Public				52.17					1190043	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					2667990	

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showin	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and l	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
	· ·	Ì	held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian	T	I		ı						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	1477947			1477947	47.83	1477947		1477947	47.83
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	1477947			1477947	47.83	1477947		1477947	47.83
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1477947			1477947	47.83	1477947		1477947	47.83
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	100000			100000	3.24	100000		100000	3.24
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	100000			100000	3.24	100000		100000	3.24
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2109	933842			933842	30.22	933842		933842	30.22
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	334691			334691	10.83	334691		334691	10.83
(e)	Any Other (specify)	112	243220			243220	7.87	243220		243220	7.87
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2224	1511753			1511753	48.93	1511753		1511753	48.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2225	1611753			1611753	52.17	1611753		1611753	52.17
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		2234	3089700			3089700	100	3089700		3089700	100
Total (A+B+C)		2234	3089700			3089700	100	3089700		3089700	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter :	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying Underly	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible convertible warrants Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and share capit		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				47.83					1477947	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.83					1477947	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.83					1477947	
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				3.24					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				3.24					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				30.22					641932	
(a(ii))				10.83					334691	
(e)				7.87					213420	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.93					1190043	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.17					1190043	
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2667990	
Total (A+B+C				100					2667990	

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu	ı undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalit Damodar Mehta	Rajesh Lalit Mehta	Premal Lalit Mehta	Kaushal Lalit Mehta	Jaya Lalit Mehta	Rupal Rajesh Mehta	Kalpana Premal Mehta
PAN (II)	AABPM9691E	AABPM9692H	AABPM9696D	AABPM9695A	AAHPM1755H	AAHPM5739K	AAEPM6433D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7	12.28	5.64	4.87	3.86	2.37	2.24
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	n each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
Class eg:y							
Total	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.7	12.28	5.64	4.87	3.86	2.37	2.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7	12.28	5.64	4.87	3.86	2.37	2.24
Number of Loc	ked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	res pledged or ot	herwise encumbe	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Falguni Kaushal Mehta	Megh Rajesh Mehta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKLPM5588J	BWDPM0880Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66400	21862	1477947
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	66400	21862	1477947
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	0.71	47.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()	
Class eg:X	66400	21862	1477947
Class eg:y			
Total	66400	21862	1477947
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.15	0.71	47.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	0.71	47.83
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66400	21862	1477947
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN		

	Foreign Portfolio Investors						
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lloyds Securities Overseas Limited	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	3.24					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	100000	100000					
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	100000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.24	3.24					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	3.24					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE - FOREIGN ENTITY

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mala R Bhavnani	Subramanian P	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAFPB1108B	AMBPS8931K	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160701	147990	308691			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160701	147990	308691			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.2	4.79	9.99			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	160701	147990	308691			
Class eg:y						
Total	160701	147990	308691			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.2	4.79	9.99			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.2	4.79	9.99			
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	160701	147990	308691			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	40	5	17	11	39	112	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38697	2975	54673	4387	142488	243220	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38697	2975	54673	4387	142488	243220	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	0.1	1.77	0.14	4.61	7.87	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	38697	2975	54673	4387	142488	243220	
Class eg:y							
Total	38697	2975	54673	4387	142488	243220	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	0.1	1.77	0.14	4.61	7.87	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	0.1	1.77	0.14	4.61	7.87	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38697	2975	26373	4387	140988	213420	

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

